
GUARANI 
TRABAJO PRACTICO N°5 

 
Aravo 

 
 

I. Mba`e aravópa hína 
 
Techapyrã: 
 

1. 01:25 = Peteî aravo mokõipa po aravo`i 
 

2. 03:53 = Mbohapy aravo popa mbohapy aravo`i 
 

 

 09:18 = 
 

 08:37 = 
 

 01:15 = 
 

 06:42 = 
 

 10:49 = 
 

 11:13 = 
 

 18:21 = 
 

 22:32 = 
 

 03:44 = 
 

 21:04 = 
 

 01:14 = 
 

 17:07 = 
 

 19:24 = 
 

 14:17 = 



 
II. Mba`e aravópa hína 

 

 


